
La	Perichole	2017	–	Cast	List	
	
First	 Last	 Role	 Email	 Phone	 Address	
Christopher	 Allison	 Piquillo	 callison@noirdevelopment.com	 410-627-4660	 4135	Roland	Ave	Apt	2	South	

Baltimore,	MD	21211	
David	 Bradley	 Chorus	 bradleydav@gmail.com	 301-502-1265	 7920	Sleaford	Pl	

Bethesda,	MD	20814	
Alice	 Drew	 Chorus	 alicedrew@gmail.com		

	
301-273-2396	 3124	Gracefield	Rd	#419	

Silver	Spring,	MD	20904	
Blair	 Eig	 Don	Andres	de	

Ribero	
oldadam@verizon.net	 240-463-9258	 12017	Coldstream	Dr	

Potomac,	MD	20854	
Tom	 Goode	 Don	Gomes	de	

Panatellas	
Seriousmusic.tg@gmail.com	 240-997-6133	 10112	Grant	Ave	

Silver	Spring,	MD	20910	
Leta		 Hall	 Chorus	 Leta.hall@gmail.com	 301-257-5425	 8600	16th	St,	#811	

Silver	Spring.	MD	20910	
Tara	 Hockensmith	 Chorus	 t.m.hockensmith@gmail.com	 410-456-3421	 9324	Edmonston	Rd,	Apt	304	

Greenbelt,	MD	20770	
Chuck	 Howell	 Chorus	 Charlese3rd@gmail.com	 	 	

	
Laura	 Hubbard	 Chorus	 poordogabone@gmail.com	 240-450-2415	

	
2101	Clark	Pl.	
Silver	Spring,	MD	20910-1174	

Rand	 Huntzinger	 Chorus	 rshuntzinger@gmail.com	 240-855-5267	 14103	Oakvale	St	
Rockville,	MD	20853	

Emma	 Jensen	 La	Perichole	 emmajensen@yahoo.com	 410-302-4355	 7363	Broken	Staff	
Columbia,	MD	21045	

Jade	 Jeon	 Anita	 singerjade@hotmail.com	 832-860-1772	 13938	Saddleview	Dr	
N.	Potomac,	MD	20878	

Ralph		 Johnson	 Chorus	 Ralph.j@verizon.net	 703-609-6783	 4653	Country	Vale	Ct	
Annandale,	VA	22003	

Amanda	 Jones	 Ninetta	 amincks@gmail.com	 443-745-1772	 10807	Hampton	Mill	Terr.	
#220	
Rockville,	MD	20852	

Michael	 Keith	 Notary	 michaelpkeith@gmail.com	 703-598-7660	 4792	Williamsburg	Blvd	
Arlington,	VA	22207	

Carlton		 Maryott	 Chorus	 Carlton.maryott@verizon.net	 301-762-7036	 1501	Columbia	Ave	



Rockville,	MD	20850	
Jane	 Maryott	 Chorus	 Carlton.maryott@verizon.net	 301-762-7036	 1501	Columbia	Ave	

Rockville,	MD	20850	
Christina	 Massimei	 Chorus	 66massimei@gmail.com	 443-616-5954	 341	Crocker	Street	

Bel	Air,	MD	21014	
Jasmine	 Mays	 Bambilla	 Jasmine.mays1992@yahoo.com	 202-997-9233	 9251	Lottsford	Rd	Apt	3D	

Largo,	MD	20774	
Stevie	 Miller	 Frasquinella	 Sgmiller049@gmail.com	 301-502-7139	 6512	Windermere	Cricle	

N.	Bethesda,	MD	20852	
Mary	 Mitchell	 Chorus	 MMAMSop@aol.com	 202-251-7660	 4108	Gallatin	St	

Hyattsville,	MD	20781	
Deborah	 Peetz	 Chorus	 Debhome34@gmail.com	 301-221-0767	 3410	B	South	Utah	St	

Arlington,	VA	22206	
Christie	 Phillips	 Berginella	 christiephillipssoprano@gmail.com	 	 3721	Rodes	Ct	

Annandale,	VA	22003	
Bill	 Rogers	 Notary	 Rogers_1986@verizon.net	 202-213-4306	 12613	Timonium	Terr	

N.	Potomac,	MD	20878	
Carla	 Rountree	 Manuelita	 rountcd@gmail.com	 334-663-5885	 1412	K	Street,	SE	

Washington	DC	20003	
Gary		 Sullivan	 Old	Prisoner	 gwsulli@gmail.com		 	 	
Rusty	 Suter	 Chorus	 Nrsuter1949@gmail.com	 301-774-4720	 PO	Box	212	

Sandy	Spring,	MD	20860	
Ed	 Vilade	 Chorus	

	
evilade@mac.com		 301-273-2396	 3124	Gracefield	Rd	#419	

Silver	Spring,	MD	20904	
Julia		 Vollmers	 Violetta	 vollmers@gmail.com	 202-412-0469	 1850	Columbia	Pike	#725	

Arlington	VA	22204	
Maria	 Wilson	 Chorus	 hyonroyc@gmail.com	 410-980-0971	 1600	N.	Oak	St	#515	

Arlington	VA	22209	
Kent		 Woods	 Don	Pedro	de	

Hinoyosa	
Kentwoods77@gmail.com	 202-360-3484	 9623	Flower	Ave	

Silver	Spring,	MD	20901	
	
	 	



PRODUCTION	STAFF	
Madeleine	 Smith	 Director	 madeleinecarriesmith@gmail.com	 	 	
Douglas	 Maryott	 Asst.	to	the	Director	 maryottd@gmail.com	 	 	
Joseph	 Sorge	 Music	Director	 Joseph_sorge@yahoo.com	 	 	
Becky	 Henry	 Asst.	Music	Director	 	 	 	
Denise		 Young	 Producer/Costumes	 	 	 	
Brianna	 Capps	 Stage	Manager	 	 	 	
Jenny	 Bland	 Rehearsal	Accomp	 	 	 	
Ross		 Capon	 Rehearsal	Accomp	 	 	 	
Bill	Pressly,	set	designer	
	


